CONFIDENTIAL
Suggested List Price No. 123
For Commercial Food Waste Disposing Systems
Effective July 1, 2023
Replaces Suggested List Price No. 122.2, Dated July 1, 2022
n	 PRODUCT INFORMATION:
	 1-800-821-3136    816-363-1030
	 Email: info@salvajor.com

n FLOW CONTROL
n FIXED NOZZLE, ½”
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
200 - SA - 6 ½ - MSS - 208V - 3 PHASE
For Short Top Housing designate SA-S
Reduces overall height 3 ½”. Does not include water inlet.
3 HP and 5 HP only
Add 23 lbs.Add 22 lbs.Add 21 lbs.Add 16 lbs. Add 17 lbs.Add 8 lbs. Add 9 lbs. Add 27 lbs.
Includes
Operator Sensor
100-SA
1 HP
88 lbs.
200-SA
2 HP
92 lbs.
300-SA
3 HP
106 lbs.
500-SA
5 HP
112 lbs.
	 $3,850 		  $4,260 		  $4,180 		  $4,590 		  $5,142 		  $6,540 		  $6,950 		  $7,296
P	 $4,068 	 P	 $4,478 	 P	 $4,398 	 P	 $4,808 	 P	 $5,360 	 P	 $6,758 	 P	 $7,168 	 P	 $7,514
PP	 $4,392 	 PP	 $4,802 	 PP	$4,722 	 PP	$5,132 	 PP	 $5,684 	 PP	 $7,082 	 PP	 $7,492 	 PP	 $7,838
	 $5,032 		  $5,442 		  $5,376 		  $5,786 		  $6,484 		  $7,656 		  $8,064 		  $8,416
P	 $5,250 	 P	 $5,660 	 P	 $5,596 	 P	 $6,004 	 P	 $6,702 	 P	 $7,874 	 P	 $8,284 	 P	 $8,634
PP	 $5,574 	 PP	 $5,984 	 PP	$5,918 	 PP	$6,328 	 PP	 $7,026 	 PP	 $8,198 	 PP	  $8,606 	 PP	 $8,958
	 $6,188 		  $6,598 		  $6,522 		  $6,930 		  $7,568 		  $8,850 		  $9,260 		  $9,610
P	 $6,406 	 P	 $6,816 	 P	 $6,740 	 P	 $7,150 	 P	 $7,786 	 P	 $9,068 	 P	 $9,478 	 P	 $9,828
PP	 $6,730 	 PP	 $7,138 	 PP	$7,064 	 PP	$7,472 	 PP	 $8,110 	 PP	 $9,392 	 PP	 $9,802 	 PP	$10,152
	 $8,158 		  $8,566 		  $8,520 		  $8,930 		  $9,648 		  $10,818 		  $11,228 		  $11,572
P	 $8,376 	 P	 $8,786 	 P	 $8,740 	 P	 $9,148 	 P	 $9,866 	 P	 $11,036 	 P	 $11,446 	 P	 $11,790
PP	 $8,700 	 PP	 $9,108 	 PP	$9,062 	 PP	$9,472 	 PP	$10,190 	 PP	 $11,360 	 PP	$11,770 	 PP	$12,114
Designate DISPOSER MODEL, COLLAR SIZE
(3 ½" or 6 ½"), CONTROL, ONE OPERATING
VOLTAGE and PHASE when ordering.
Accessories on back page.
Add 2 lbs. for P-Type Control Panel: Mounted solenoid valve and flow control.
Add 3lbs. for PP-Type Control Panel: Mounted solenoid valve, flow control and pressure switch.
Designate DISPOSER MODEL, CONE SIZE
(12", 15", or 18"), CONTROL, ONE OPERAT-
ING VOLTAGE and PHASE when ordering.
DISPOSER ASSEMBLIES
MSS MSS-LD MRSS MRSS-LD ARSS-2 ARSS ARSS-LD WSP
	 CA Assembly with Disposer, Cone and Control
Add 23 lbs.Add 22 lbs.Add 21 lbs.Add 16 lbs. Add 17 lbs.Add 8 lbs. Add 9 lbs. Add 27 lbs.
Includes
Operator Sensor
100-CA
1 HP
97 lbs.
200-CA
2 HP
101 lbs.
300-CA
3 HP
115 lbs.
500-CA
5 HP
121 lbs.
	 $4,232 		  $4,642 		  $4,592 		  $5,002 		  $5,720 		  $7,030 		  $7,440 		  $7,790
P	 $4,450 	 P	 $4,860 	 P	 $4,810 	 P	 $5,220 	 P	 $5,938 	 P	 $7,248 	 P	 $7,658 	 P	 $8,008